
DLOUHÝ TRIATLON 2024 -  (Ženy)

# Jméno Klub 01.06. 22.06. 04.08. 11.08. 31.08. Celkem

1 Křivánková Simona (1983) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 890,00 (5.) 998,00 (2.) 1050,00 (1.) 1000,00 (1.) 1000,00 (1.) 3050,00

2 Kotopulu Helena (1980) CSG TRI TEAM 900,00 (4.) 1050,00 (1.) 998,00 (2.) --- 920,00 (3.) 2968,00

3 Cibulková Markéta (1983) IRON STARS BEROUN --- 966,00 (3.) 966,00 (3.) 900,00 (4.) 890,00 (5.) 2832,00

4 Kolářová Hana (1993) 920,00 (3.) --- --- 950,00 (2.) 950,00 (2.) 2820,00

5 Benčová Renáta (1977) TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň 850,00 (12.) 945,00 (4.) --- --- 870,00 (7.) 2665,00

6 Mlčochová Kateřina (1986) 785,00 (38.) --- 945,00 (4.) 799,00 (15.) --- 2529,00

7 Anderlová Adéla (2002) TITAN TRILIFE 794,00 (24.) --- --- 870,00 (7.) 850,00 (9.) 2514,00

8 Krajhanzlová Martina (1987) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 797,00 (21.) --- --- 860,00 (8.) 830,00 (11.) 2487,00

9 Anderlová Monika (2002) TITAN TRILIFE 791,00 (29.) --- --- 850,00 (9.) 840,00 (10.) 2481,00

10 Koubková Jana (1999) MOV3MENT 860,00 (9.) --- --- 920,00 (3.) --- 1780,00

11 Svobodová Tereza (2000) TITAN TRILIFE 870,00 (8.) --- --- --- 900,00 (4.) 1770,00

11 Šatavová Lenka (1986) TT Příbram, z. s. --- --- --- 890,00 (5.) 880,00 (6.) 1770,00

13 Klempířová Dana (1975) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 830,00 (14.) --- --- 880,00 (6.) --- 1710,00

14 Josefová Dominika (1995) CzechTRI K. Team 800,00 (18.) --- --- --- 860,00 (8.) 1660,00

15 Hejlová Karolína (1994) 2BWINNER TEAM 820,00 (16.) --- --- 820,00 (12.) --- 1640,00

16 Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980) USK Akademik Cheb 793,00 (26.) --- --- 840,00 (10.) --- 1633,00

17 Tylšová Daniela (1978) Loko Trutnov 798,00 (20.) --- --- 810,00 (13.) --- 1608,00

17 Teclová Adéla (1999) TSM Fanatic Triatlon Team Havlíčkův
Brod 788,00 (32.) --- --- --- 820,00 (12.) 1608,00

19 Zemánková Iva (1976) 775,00 (63.) --- --- --- 799,00 (22.) 1574,00

20 Hyláková Dana (1961) 776,00 (62.) --- --- 797,00 (19.) --- 1573,00

--- Besperát Barbora (1989) CSG TRI TEAM 1000,00 (1.) --- --- --- --- 1000,00

--- Hosnedlová Hana (1988) TITAN TRILIFE 950,00 (2.) --- --- --- 0,00 (.) 950,00

--- Moravčíková-Stachová Gabriela (1973) Café racers --- 935,00 (8.) --- --- --- 935,00

--- Čermáková Renata (1974) TITAN TRILIFE --- 924,00 (9.) --- --- --- 924,00

--- Dubcová Jana (1988) TITAN TRILIFE 880,00 (6.) --- --- --- --- 880,00

--- Zimenová Katarína (2003) 840,00 (13.) --- --- --- --- 840,00

--- Losertová Alena (1988) Zapro team --- --- --- 830,00 (11.) 0,00 (.) 830,00

--- Tvrdá Markéta (1977) 810,00 (17.) --- --- --- --- 810,00

--- Filipová Lenka (1991) MOV3MENT --- --- --- --- 810,00 (15.) 810,00

--- Děrglová Eliška (1989) Krušnoman TT Litvínov --- --- --- 800,00 (14.) --- 800,00

--- Hurychová Jaroslava (1982) SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL --- --- --- --- 800,00 (18.) 800,00

--- Vyskočilová Adéla (1990) Prague Triathlon Team 799,00 (19.) --- --- --- --- 799,00

--- Kolláriková Jana (1984) TT Tálín --- --- --- 798,00 (17.) --- 798,00

--- Posltová Kristýna (1996) CSG TRI TEAM 796,00 (22.) --- --- --- --- 796,00

--- Šuláková Lucie (2006) TITAN TRILIFE --- --- --- 795,00 (24.) --- 795,00

--- Fialová Lucie (1981) 795,00 (23.) --- --- --- --- 795,00

--- Hricišin Dana (1981) CSG TRI TEAM 792,00 (27.) --- --- --- --- 792,00



--- Punčochářová Dita (1977) 790,00 (30.) --- --- --- --- 790,00

--- Odložilová Andrea (1989) 789,00 (31.) --- --- --- --- 789,00

--- Ficová Radka (1973) 2BWINNER TEAM 787,00 (33.) --- --- --- --- 787,00

--- Krátká Lucie (1978) ROAD2KONA 786,00 (35.) --- --- --- --- 786,00

--- Mojdlová Zuzana (1975) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 784,00 (39.) --- --- --- --- 784,00

--- Polgarova Kamila (1986) 783,00 (43.) --- --- --- --- 783,00

--- Voborná Jana (1998) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 782,00 (47.) --- --- --- --- 782,00

--- Duspivová Iveta (1975) KOME KLUB 781,00 (49.) --- --- --- --- 781,00

--- Polecová Sabina (1994) Triatlon Slaný 780,00 (50.) --- --- --- --- 780,00

--- Brožová Aneta (1994) 2BWINNER TEAM 779,00 (51.) --- --- --- --- 779,00

--- Kubíková Barbora (1986) 778,00 (55.) --- --- --- --- 778,00

--- Pufr Krejčí Kateřina (1982) CSG TRI TEAM 777,00 (58.) --- --- --- --- 777,00

--- Kamarádová Daniela (1972) BET 774,00 (65.) --- --- --- --- 774,00

--- Pirklová Markéta (1986) ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 773,00 (66.) --- --- --- --- 773,00

--- Faltýnková Tereza (1984) CSG TRI TEAM 772,00 (67.) --- --- 0,00 (.) --- 772,00

--- Opletalová Jana (1969) CSG TRI TEAM 771,00 (68.) --- --- --- --- 771,00

--- Beránková Libuše (1973) GLASSMAN TT 770,00 (72.) --- --- --- --- 770,00

--- Vavrochová Jaroslava (1976) 769,00 (74.) --- --- --- --- 769,00

--- Crkvová Dana (1972) Mika training 768,00 (75.) --- --- --- --- 768,00

--- Pokorná Renáta (1977) Triatlon Slaný --- --- --- --- 768,00 (78.) 768,00

--- Pagáčová Irena (1974) TITAN TRILIFE 767,00 (84.) --- --- --- --- 767,00

--- Václavková Petra (1979) Spartak Trutnov 766,00 (85.) --- --- --- --- 766,00

--- Černá Petra (1977) 3D Fitness RT 765,00 (90.) --- --- --- --- 765,00

--- Krčmářová Petra (1992) --- --- --- 764,00 (83.) --- 764,00
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